The force in torque management
WrenchStar Multi
The WrenchStar Multi digital torque wrench is perfect
for users who require torque and angle data digitally
recording and a reliable, versatile and robust torque
wrench.
The wrench has a clear OLED display screen to view
current task information, combined with a 360° light

Measurement Modes:		  Peak, MoveOn and Yield.
Angle Measurement: 		  Sample every 1000 micro seconds.
Frequency Response: 		  75Hz to 4608Hz.
Battery: 			   Rechargeable 3.7v Lithium Ion.
Capacity: 			   2600mAh.
Display:	 		  OLED 32 x 128 pixels white.
Communication with
TorqueStar Plus:            		  Cable only.
Communication with
TorqueStar Pro:              		  2.4GHz RF or cable.
Communication with
TCI/TCI Multi/TCI-2:               	 2.4GHz RF with Open Protocol or Crane Protocol.
Warranty:	  		  12 months parts and labour against faulty
			   workmanship or materials.
Product Code Range
WS1JX-0010-C1DARX 10Nm - DIN Insert
WS1JX-0025-C1DARX 25Nm - DIN Insert
WS1JX-0075-C1DARX 75Nm - DIN Insert
WS1JX-0120-C1DARX 120Nm - DIN Insert
WS1KX-0180-C1DARX 180Nm - DIN Insert
WS1KX-0250-C1DARX 250Nm - DIN Insert
WS1KX-0340-C1DARX 340Nm - DIN Insert
WS1KX-0500-C1DARX 500Nm - DIN Insert
WS1AX-0010-C1FARX 10Nm - Fixed Head
WS1AX-0025-C1FARX 25Nm - Fixed Head
WS1DX-0750-C1FARX 750Nm - Fixed Head
WS1FX-1000-C1FARX 1000Nm - Fixed Head
WS1FX-1500-C1FARX 1500Nm - Fixed Head
For pricing, availability or further technical information about the
WrenchStar Multi torque wrench, please contact us online at
www.crane-electronics.com or alternatively you can email us at
sales@crane-electronics.com.